
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

23S 
20 
140 
18T 
43 
32 
19M 
4 
399 
8 
12 
85 
95J 
42 
11 
99 
45 
31 
5 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Taylor Martin 
Jordan O'Brien 
Tom Gray 
Devin O'Connell 
Luke Hiebert 
Mark Gallup 
Evan Polisky 
Bob Weymouth 
Matt Chagnot 
Peter Kailey 
Thomas Saari 
Jack Walker 
Stephen Johnson 
Glenn Korner 
Mike Alton 
Patrick Dillon 
Noah Korner 
AJ Eastman 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Windham 
Yarmouth 
Sprague 
Madison 
Bethel 
Forestdale 
Beverly 
Topsham 
Derry 
Franconia 
Rindge 
Bow 
North Conway 
Canton 
Nashua 
Portland 
Canton 
Fishers Island 

State 

CT 
NH 
ME 
CT 
CT 
ME 
MA 
MA 
ME 
NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 
CT 
NH 
ME 
CT 
NY 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.964 
1.113 
1.286 
1.759 
5.564 
9.858 
9.907 
10.867 
22.452 
24.471 
27.996 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:22.222 
1:22.423 
1:22.341 
1:22.110 
1:22.284 
1:23.850 
1:24.215 
1:25.017 
1:24.283 
1:27.320 
1:27.787 
1:29.714 
1:39.252 
1:23.757 
1:27.031 
1:22.453 
1:22.473 
1:23.005 
1:25.910 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 

10 
4 
5 

11 
3 

10 
3 
8 
4 
5 
4 
3 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon RoadRacing Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.964 

Avg. Speed 

40.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.110 

Best Speed 

70.150 

Best Lap by 

18T - Tom Gray 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Series 

LEGENDS 

Main, Sat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:43:48 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

6/20/2015 10:20 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


